Croma Enterprise
Cromtech India
1
LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS
MEMBRANE
Membrane
Description and Features:
The membranes are made of hydrophilic and highly solvent resistant
material. They are of high quality and can be applied in general and
sterilization of aqueous and organic samples. These membranes have a
variety of membrane types include:
• Membranes of MCE
• MCE membranes are all hydrophilic and low protein binding; usually used for
general biological filtration, sterilization, and filtration of aqueous solutions.
• Membranes of Nylon
• Nylon membranes are hydrophilic and resistant to many solvents; generally
used for filtration and clarification of aqueous or organic solutions.
• Membranes of PVDF
• PVDF (Polyvinylidene difluoride) membranes has advantages of low protein
binding, solvent resistant; made of hydrophilic material used for HPLC sample
filtration and general biological filtration.
• Membranes of PTFE
• PTFE membranes can be used to filter solvents and strong acids. Although PTFE is inherently hydrophobic, it can be made
hydrophilic by pre-wetting the membrane with methanol and then using with aqueous solutions.
13mm Membrane:
Cat No. Membrane Type Pore Size (um) Diameter (mm) Qty/pkg
MJM2213 MCE 0.22 13MM 100
MJM4513 MCE 0.45 13MM 100
MNY2213 Nylon 0.22 13MM 100
MNY4513 Nylon 0.45 13MM 100
MPV2213 PVDF 0.22 13MM 100
MPV4513 PVDF 0.45 13MM 100
MPT2213 PTFE 0.22 13MM 100
MPT4513 PTFE 0.45 13MM 100
25mm Membrane:
Cat No. Membrane Type Pore Size (um) Diameter (mm) Qty/pkg
MJM2225 MCE 0.22 25MM 100
MJM4525 MCE 0.45 25MM 100
MNY2225 Nylon 0.22 25MM  100
MNY4525 Nylon 0.45 25MM  100
MPV2225 PVDF 0.22 25MM  100
MPV4525 PVDF 0.45 25MM  100
MPT2225 PTFE 0.22 25MM  100
MPT4525 PTFE 0.45 25MM  100
47mm Membrane:
Cat No. Membrane Type Pore Size (um) Diameter (mm) Qty/pkg
MJM2247 MCE 0.22 47MM 100
MJM4547 MCE 0.45 47MM 100
MNY2247 Nylon 0.22 47MM 100
MNY4547 Nylon 0.45 47MM 100
MPV2247 PVDF 0.22 47MM 100
MPV4547 PVDF 0.45 47MM 100
MPT2247 PTFE 0.22 47MM 100
MPT4547 PTFE 0.45 47MM 100
C R O M T E C H   I N D I A
1st Floor Begum Niwas, Opp Mercantile, Bank Society Colony, 5th Natwar Nagar Road,  Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai 400 060.
Maharashtra - India.
Mobile:  +91 98693 82134 / 81088 13320
Telefax: +91 22 2838 6028
Email: cromamumbai@mail.com/ cromtechindia@mail.com/ info@cromtechindia.com/ sales@cromtechindia.com
Website: www.cromtechindia.com